
2019 TERM DATES & HOLIDAYS
TERM START TERM FINISH SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Term 1 Wednesday 30 January Friday 12 April Monday 15 April to Friday 26 April

Term 2 Monday 29 April Wednesday 3 July Thursday 4 July to Friday 19 July

Term 3 Monday 22 July Friday 27 September Monday 30 September to Monday 14 October

Term 4 Tuesday 15 October Wednesday 11 December Thursday 12 December

These term dates comply with Ministry of Education requirements – open for instruction 380 half-days in 2019

TERM 1 - Wednesday 30 January to Friday 12 April  104 half days 11 weeks

Staff Only Day Tuesday 29 January

Statutory Holidays Monday 28 January - Auckland Anniversary Day

Wednesday 6 February - Waitangi Day

Friday 19 April - Easter Friday (during holidays)

Monday 22 April - Easter Monday (during holidays)

Tuesday 23 April - Easter Tuesday (during holidays)

Thursday 25 April - ANZAC Day (during holidays)

Term 1 School Holidays Monday 15 April to Friday 26 April

TERM 2 - Monday 29 April to Wednesday 3 July 94 half days 10 weeks

Staff Only Days Thursday 4 July and Friday 5 July

Statutory Holidays Monday 3 June - Queen’s Birthday

Term 2 School Holidays Thursday 4 July to Friday 19 July

TERM 3 - Monday 22 July to Friday 27 September 100 half days 10 weeks

Statutory Holidays None

Term 3 School Holidays Monday 30 September to Monday 14 October

TERM 4 - Tuesday 15 October to Wednesday 11 December 82  half days 9 weeks

Staff Only Day Monday 14 October

Statutory Holidays Monday 28 October – Labour Day

Term 4 School Holidays Commence Thursday 12 December 2019


